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Description

198301100000
02950

01/10/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANY,
BARBARA
ETAL

48 222

198301130000
05540

01/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERSON,
JAMES F. &
SHEI

48 263

198301130000
05530

01/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLLAND,
LINDA F.

48 264

198301180000
07530

01/18/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSON,
RANDALL K. &
DEBO

48 329

198301200000
08730

01/20/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

48 374

198301240000
09490

01/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee DEEDS SHELNUTT
WILLIAM E. &
MA

344 735

198301260000
10970

01/26/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RICE,
ROBERT D. &
ELIZABE

48 448

198301280000
12570

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 487

198301280000
12660

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

PADALINO,
MICHAEL L.
ETAL

48 495

198301280000
12700

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

GEROSKY,
PAUL J.
ETAL

48 495

198301280000
12680

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 488

198301280000
12600

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

GEROSKY,
IRIS L.     ETAL

48 495

198302010000
13870

02/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRUNER,
DONNA JO
ETAL

48 518

198303030000
29860

03/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 976

198303030000
29910

03/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HORNE,
SHEILA R.
ETAL

48 977

198302030000
15580

02/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 541

198303070000
31420

03/07/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

49 19

198303100000
32640

03/10/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LLOYD,
SUSAN H.

49 66

198303110000
33170

03/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

COOK
PUBLICATION
S INC

428 192

198303110000
33400

03/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

49 73



198302110000
20120

02/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLCOMBE,
VAN E.

48 686

198302110000
20080

02/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLCOMBE,
VAN E.

48 686

198302140000
20270

02/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEY,
MAURICE D.III
ETAL

48 694

198303160000
35500

03/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

49 126

198302150000
21630

02/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHARPE,
ANNE
ETAL

48 716

198303180000
37120

03/18/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee RELEASES 1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

49 170

198303210000
38110

03/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBBER,
ROBERT W. &
SUE G

49 227

198302220000
24600

02/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

48 824

198302220000
24960

02/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBBER,
ROBERT W.
ETAL

48 824

198302230000
25560

02/23/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

48 867


