S	earch Crite	eria Filters	s Applied:	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Date	e Recorde	ed= 1983;	Name= 1S	ST NATL E	ANK BHAI	M;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198301100000 02950	01/10/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANY, BARBARA ETAL	48	222				
198301130000 05540	01/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERSON, JAMES F. & SHEI	48	263				
198301130000 05530	01/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLLAND, LINDA F.	48	264				
198301180000 07530	01/18/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSON, RANDALL K. & DEBO	48	329				
198301200000 08730	01/20/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	48	374				
198301240000 09490	01/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELNUTT WILLIAM E. & MA	344	735				
198301260000 10970	01/26/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RICE, ROBERT D. & ELIZABE	48	448				
198301280000 12570	01/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	48	487				
198301280000 12660	01/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	PADALINO, MICHAEL L. ETAL	48	495				
198301280000 12700	01/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	GEROSKY, PAUL J. ETAL	48	495				
198301280000 12680	01/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	48	488				
198301280000 12600	01/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	GEROSKY, IRIS L. ETAL	48	495				
198302010000 13870	02/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRUNER, DONNA JO ETAL	48	518				
198303030000 29860	03/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	48	976				
198303030000 29910	03/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HORNE, SHEILA R. ETAL	48	977				
198302030000 15580	02/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	48	541				
198303070000 31420	03/07/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	49	19				
198303100000 32640	03/10/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LLOYD, SUSAN H.	49	66				
198303110000 33170	03/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	COOK PUBLICATION S INC	428	192				
198303110000 33400	03/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STOCKTON, WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	49	73				

198302110000 20120	02/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLCOMBE, VAN E.	48	686		
198302110000 20080	02/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLCOMBE, VAN E.	48	686		
198302140000 20270	02/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	TRANSFER	ALLEY, MAURICE D.III ETAL	48	694		
198303160000 35500	03/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	49	126		
198302150000 21630	02/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	TRANSFER	SHARPE, ANNE ETAL	48	716		
198303180000 37120	03/18/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	49	170		
198303210000 38110	03/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor		WEBBER, ROBERT W. & SUE G	49	227		
198302220000 24600	02/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	48	824		
198302220000 24960	02/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	TRANSFER	WEBBER, ROBERT W. ETAL	48	824		
198302230000 25560	02/23/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee		MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	48	867		